SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 4

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Middleburg High School Lighting & Ceiling Replacement
(Phase 1)

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-17-09/10

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
March 17, 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 545,500.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $§ 354,810.05

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is August 9, 2011. Final Completion date is August 15, 2011.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Zero dollars and 12/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $354,810.05
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.12
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $354,810.17

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: _%%\, Date:_& /24 /(]
Ardhitect O o

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to

compensation and time have been esolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this
ACCEPTED: Signature: Date: f£2. 25 -/

Contr; ct( |
Signature: /JW Date: 5/%” //

SDCC'Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



2108 00°0$ 10°0% LE'0$
cLo3% 000 10°0% 11°0$
80°298°991% 00°05% 61°ch7'68 68°69€°51%
02'298'991$ 00°05% ozery'es 00°04€°251%

NOIISNG3d (%)) SONIAVS (%0) SONIAVS  INNOWY
IviolL Xvi Xv.L ‘O'd

-LOVHINOD Ol QINANLIY TVIOL

HOLOVHINOD OL aNHNLIY SONN4
*ouj ‘Alddng 5U199]3 PHOM
"ou| ‘Ajddng oUjos[3 PUOM 221 100Z1/522200L1

HOAN3IA #0d

(Z SSYHd) ONIMIZD ANY ONILHOIT TO0HIS HOIH DYNgI1aaIN

ONISVHONG LO3IA

[44r4 Lioc/lell

# 03y alva

8902¢ 14 ‘Bmasippin
'S 9ALI( @97 291
ouj ‘Aojieg g Aleg



